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/O Converter FIBER/RBFTC11

Mikrotik

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Unit Box Width
Unit Box Height
SFP

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

RJ46

ManufacturerCode
Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

144,52 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1221346
4752224003577
0.095

0.055

1

mikrotik.com/product/RBFTC
11

20
0.08 kg
84718000

40.5cm

8.6 kg
30 cm

0.27

1

RBFTC11

185 x 85 x 30mm
0.001883 cubm
0.43 kg

10C

31cm

The FTC is a simple Fiber to Copper converter. Unlike many other media converters available on market, it has outdoor
waterproof case with lock screw, it's mounting bracket can be attached and locked with a screw from inside the case. Unit has
12-57V PoE with 802.3af/at support (with unshielded cross cable). Comes with PoE injector and power supply. Works only with

Gigabit SFP connections.
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